Quick Ship Model Numbers Handed Outside
Dimensions
Inside
Dimensions Type Quantity Unit
Price
Total
Price
ADA Transfer Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK3838TR.754PC-WOOD Center 38.5" x 38.5" x 79" 36" x 36" 4 Piece, Trench Drain  $3,761
XSK3637BF3PRRFC-WOOD Center 40.25" x 38.5" x 77.625" 36" x 36" 3 Piece $1,171
XSK3682BFRRFCWH-WOOD Center 39" x 37.5" x 82.5" 36" x 36" 1 Piece $1,022
XSK3838BFCWHTPAN Center 38.625" x 37.25" 36" x 36" Pan Only $736
ADA Accessory Package for Transfer Showers
CDKIT1
24" Vertical Entry Bar, 18" Horizontal Back Wall Bar, 33 1/2" Horizontal Side
Wall Bar,  32" x 21" Rectangle Fold up Seat with Legs
$974
ADA Roll-In Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK6232TR5PCWHT-WOOD Center 62.625" x 33.5" x 78" 60" x 30" 5 Piece, Trench Drain $4,082
XSK6232BF5PCWHT-WOOD Center 62.625" x 32.25" x 79" 60" x 30" 5 Piece  $2,690
XSK6233BF-FCWHT-WOOD Center 62" x 32.75" x 78.5" 60" x 32.75" 1 Piece $1,114
XSK6036TR1.0CPANWHT Center 62.25" x 38.125" 60" x 36" Trench Drain Pan Only $1,498
XSK6030TR1.0CPANWHT Center 62.25" x 32.125" 60" x 30" Trench Drain Pan Only $1,332
XSK6232BFCOLPANWHT Center 62.375" x 32.25" 60" x 31" Pan Only $838
ADA Accessory Package for Roll-in Showers
CDKIT2
24" Vertical Entry Bar, 36" Horizontal Back Wall Bar, 22" Horizontal Side Wall
Bar,  26" x 21" Rectangle Fold up Seat with Legs
$830
ADA Tub Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK3260TS3PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 32.25" x 80.5" 56.75" x 32" 3 Piece $953
XSK3260TS3PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 32.25" x 80.5" 56.75" x 32" 3 Piece $953
XSK6092TSLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 32.25" x 77.5" 55" x 32" 1 Piece $901
XSK6092TSRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 32.25" x 77.5" 55" x 32" 1 Piece $901
ADA Accessory Package for Tub Showers
CDKIT3

BILL TO SHIP TO
CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE #
CONTACT EMAIL
CUSTOMER APPROVAL SIGNATURE - required
comfortdesignsbathware.com
QSIORDER 02.2025
Pricing effective 02/1/25
Quick Ship Model Numbers Handed Outside
Dimensions
Inside
Dimensions Type Quantity Unit
Price
Total
Price
FHA & ANSI-B Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK4836SHANSIB-WOOD Center 50.625" x 38.625" x 79" 48" x 36" 1 Piece $1,126
XSK3838ANSIBWHTPAN Center 38" x 37.5" 36" x 36" Pan Only $436
XSK4836TR1.0PANWHT Center 50.25" x 38.125" 48" x 36" Trench Drain Pan Only $1,579
XSK5038ANSIBWHTPAN Center 50" x 38" 48" x 36" Pan Only $492
XSK6038ANSIBPANWHT Center 60" x 38" 58" x 36" Pan Only $546
Accessory Package for FHA & ANSI-B Showers
CDKIT4 24" Vertical Entry Bar $102
Non-Code Compliant Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK6030BF5PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 31" x 78" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $2,453
XSK6030BF5PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 31" x 78" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $2,453
XSK6030SH5PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 31" 79.5" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $2,453
XSK6030SH5PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 31" 79.5" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $2,453
XSK6030BFPANCWHT Center 60" x 31" 57.25" x 28.625" Pan Only $690
Accessory Package for Non-Code Compliant Showers
CDKIT5 24" Vertical Entry Bar $102
Units (This Page) Price
Units (Previous Page) Price